Product Description
New 860L Series Miniature-Size DIN Video
Patch Cords feature a new miniature Patch
Plug with a 0.200” dia. body and 0.035” dia.
male center contact. Patch Cords are
available in a variety of lengths and colors
and mate to KINGS® new Miniature-Size
DIN Video Jacks and Jackfields.

Insulators: Teflon®
Cable Boot: Buna N Rubber
Cable: Belden 1855A
Electrical
Impedance: 75 Ohms
Frequency Range: DC – 3 GHz
Finishes
Body: Nickel over Copper
Contacts: Gold over Nickel
  DIM.A 1.25 [ 31.75 ]
860L-860-XXX01YY
Series Part Number
Length “A” in inches
Color
PART NUMBER DIMA ± 1.25
860L-860-01201YY 12.00
860L-860-01801YY 18.00
860L-860-02401YY 24.00
860L-860-03601YY 36.00
860L-860-04801YY 48.00
860L-860-06001YY 60.00
860L-860-07201YY 72.00
860L-860-08401YY 84.00
860L-860-09601YY 96.00
860L-860-12001YY 120.00
860L-860-30001YY 300.00
YY CABLE COLOR
-01 Brown
-02 Red
-03 Orange